
PARALLELISM INSPECT DEVICE 
FOR OUTSIDE MICROMETER

SERIES 554

6.5mm, 8mm

6.5mm, 8mm

50-1000mm

50-2000mm

554-040-01

554-080-01

Measuring tips dia. (ØD)Range

unit: mm

Check parallelism of outside micrometers

Simple structure, wide measuring range, high reliability

Stainless steel measuring tips and extension rod

Supplied with two kinds of measuring tips

15mm, 25mm, 50mm, 100mm(3pcs), 150mm, 200mm(2pcs)

15mm, 25mm, 50mm, 100mm(3pcs), 150mm, 200mm(2pcs)

Extension rod (L)

MEASURING TIPS DIAMETER

ØD CAN BE CUSTOMIZED
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MICROMETER


	页 1

